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ABOUT US
Whoever takes time and read through the introduction of our company, will immediately see how the past 
and present of Maros Mix Ltd. go hand in hand with the development and success of Hungarian match 
fishing. We are proud to announce that in 2025, record number (26) of our competitors participated in 
world championships in the float and feeder disciplines as members of the Hungarian national team!  
Based on the feedback of our top anglers and using their experience gained in competitions, we create 
our effective baits for a wide range of anglers. This is how our company got to the point where it can 
offer bait for all kinds of fishing methods in all kinds of conditions.

In addition to the MAROS brand, the product range of Maros Mix Ltd. also features the ever-expanding 
line of EA products, building on the expertise of our legendary champion Attila ERDEI. Furthermore, 
combining the knowledge of World and European champion Tamás Walter and the decades-old ma-
nufacturing competence of Maros Mix, our Serie Walter product line offers a new class of solutions for 
float and feeder fishing. Developed by the young titans of the method feeder industry, Péter Bakó and 
Áron Balog, the big new products of 2026, the Maros Wafter pellets, will be launched on the market.

We are very proud of the growing interest in our products not only in Hungary but also abroad.

We remain strongly convinced: 
„Using MAROS products is not the only way to successful fishing 

but it definitely makes catching fish easier for everyone.”
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RESULTS 2025
The year 2025 was one of the most successful for the Maros-WalterLand team members. We are proud 
to announce that in 2025, record number (26) of our anglers represented Hungary at various world 
championships, from which they brought home a total of 11 individual and team world championship medals.
Among these, our Maros-WalterLand Feeder Club Team won the Serbian World Championship! With 
this championship title, and the 4 additional team medals won at the previous seven world championships, 
we have proven once again that we are the best in the world!
Attila Erdei, who previously won the individual world championship title in feeder category, also won 
the Masters Feeder World Championship! However, we could celebrate not only this one individual world 
championship title in 2025. András Nagy also stood on the top of the podium at the LXXI. Nations World 
Championships in the coarse category, making him the third Hungarian, along with Tamás Walter and László 
Csillag, to win a world championship title in the most prestige class!
Our top anglers also won numerous medals at the national championships. The Hungarian U25 youth 
champion in the feeder category is again Péter Bakó, and the reigning club feeder champion in Hungary is 
Maros-WalterLand Team.
In coarse fishing, we won three Hungarian championship titles in 2025. Tibor Ambrus won the gold medal 
in the masters category, József Varga won the veteran category, and Tibor Csala became the multiple 
champion of the disabled category, who collected individual silver in addition to the team gold at the world 
championship in his category.
Congratulation to all our competitors!

feeder fishing
VIII. CLUB FEEDER WORLD CUP 
Team 1st place: Áron Balog, Péter Bakó, Attila Erdei, 
Mátyás Sivák, Ferenc Vidó, Tamás Walter 

IV. MASTERS WORLD CUP 
Team 1st place: Tibor Ambrus, Attila Erdei  
Individual 1st place: Attila Erdei 

II. U25 WORLD CUP 
Team 2nd place: Áron Balog, Péter Bakó, Sándor Pataki 

V. FREESTYLE METHOD WORLD CUP 
Team 2nd place: Áron Balog, Péter Bakó

XV. FEEDER NATIONAL 
2nd place: Áron Balog  
3rd place: Attila Erdei 

X. FEEDER CLUB NATIONAL 
1st place: Maros-WalterLand Team

I. DISABLED NATIONAL 
2nd place: Tibor Csala 

IV.U25 NATIONAL 
1st place: Péter Bakó Péter Bakó
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Tamás Walter, Áron Balog, Attila Erdei, Mátyás Sivák, Ferenc Vidó, Péter Bakó,
Zsolt Borda, András Lipák, László Csillag

Péter Bakó, Áron Balog, László Csillag
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LXXI. WORLD CUP 
Individual 1st place: András Nagy 

VII. MASTERS WORLD CUP 
Team 2nd place: Tibor Ambrus, Attila Erdei 

XXXI. LADIES WORLD CUP 
Team 3rd place: Aranka Dr. Kulcsár, 

Hajnalka Savanyó-Kovács, Petra Tar, 

Diána Walter-Barna 

XXVI. DISABLED WORLD CUP 
Team 1st place: Tibor Csala  

Individual 2nd place: Tibor Csala 

XXIX. EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 
Team 3rd place: László Csillag,  

Zoltán Kaló, András Nagy 

XXXIII. CLUB NATIONAL 
Team 3rd place: WalterLand

XLVIII. LADIES NATIONAL 
2nd place: Diána Walter-Barna 

LX. U25 NATIONAL 
3rd place: Roland Vidó 

IX. MASTERS NATIONAL 
1st place: Tibor Ambrus 

XXIII. VETERAN NATIONAL 
1st place: József Varga  

3rd place: László Holler Jr.

XIX. DISABLED NATIONAL 
1st place Tibor Csala 

COARSE FISHING

András Nagy
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László Holler Jr., József Varga, Tibor Ambrus

Diána Walter-Barna, Dr. Aranka Kulcsár, Petra Tar, Hajnalka Savanyó-Kovács
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The ECO line of groundbaits is perhaps the most popular among the 
Maros groundbaits on the market. Its excellent price-performance 
ratio makes it a perfect choice for everyday pleasure fishing, whet-
her it’s a quick afternoon fishing trip or a whole weekend trip. The 
pellet tuning technology attracts the fish to the peg and they will 
spend extra time there looking for the pellets, making your fishing 
session more successful. This product line features a range of 
package options (1, 3, 8 and 15 kg) as well as many different flavours.

Item no.		  Description	 Flavour	 Packaging (kg)
MABA101		  Vanilla	 vanilla	 1
MABA102		  Roasted	 oilseeds	 1
MABA103		  Anise	 Anise	 1
MABA104		  Honey	 honey	 1
MABA105		  Strawberry	 strawberry	 1
MABA106		  Shell	 blue mussel	 1
MABA108		  Carp-crucian red	 fruity mix	 1
MABA107		  Carp-crucian	 fruity mix	 1
MABA115		  Carp-crucian lemon	 lemon	 1
MABA110		  Cold water carp-crucian	 fruity mix	 1
MABA111		  Cold water bream	 sweet spicy	 1
MABA109		  Bream	 sweet spicy	 1
MABA112		  Cheese	 parmesan cheese	 1
MABA113		  Garlic	 garlic	 1
MABA116		  Cold water Strawberry	 strawberry	 1
MABA117		  Scopex	 milk-yoghurt	 1
MABA118		  Pineapple	 pineapple	 1
MABA119		  Silver carp	 algae	 1
MABA120		  Cold water cheese	 cheese	 1
MABA121	 	 Corn	 corn	 1
MABA122	 	 Mango	 mango	 1
MABA123	 	 Liver	 liver	 1
MABA124	 	 Spicy	 spicy	 1
MABA125	 	 Sweet Biscuits	 sweet biscuits	 1
MABA126	 	 N-butyric	 butryric acid	 1
MABA301		  Vanilla	 vanilla	 3
MABA302		  Roasted	 oilseeds	 3
MABA306		  Honey	 honey	 3
MABA308		  Strawberry	 strawberry	 3
MABA314		  Shell	 blue mussel	 3
MABA304		  Carp-crucian red	 fruity mix	 3
MABA303		  Carp-crucian	 fruity mix	 3
MABA309		  Cold water Carp-crucian	 fruity mix	 3
MABA313		  Bream	 sweet spicy	 3
MABA307		  Cheese	 cheese	 3
MABA312		  Garlic	 garlic	 3
MABA317		  Cold water Strawberry	 strawberry	 3
MABA319		  Silver carp	 algae	 3
MABA320	 	 Corn	 corn	 3
MABA321	 	 Mango	 mango	 3
MABA322	 	 N-butyric	 butryric acid	 3

ECo-GROUNDBAIT



9www.marosmix.hu

Item no.	 Description	 Flavour	 Packaging (kg)
MABA801	 Vanilla	 vanilla	 8
MABA802	 Roasted	 oilseeds	 8
MABA803	 Honey	 honey	 8
MABA804	 Strawberry	 strawberry	 8
MABA805	 Carp-crucian red	 fruity mix	 8
MABA808	 Cheese	 parmesan cheese	 8
MABA812	 Silver carp	 algae	 8

ECo-GROUNDBAIT 8 kg

Item no.	 Description	 Flavour	 Packaging (kg)
MABA902	 Roasted	 oilseeds	 15
MABA903	 Strawberry	 strawberry	 15
MABA901	 Carp-crucian red	 fruity mix	 15
MABA907	 Honey	 honey	 15
MABA905	 Cheese	 cheese	 15
MABA911	 Pineapple	 pineapple	 15

ECo-GROUNDBAIT 15 kg
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Feeder fishing is one of the most popular methods in Hungary! We created 
our feeder baits for this. These mixtures are binding enough to be cast but 
will quickly begin to work once they hit the bottom, attracting fish immediately 
into the peg. The strong flavour and smell will yield surprising results even in 
highly pressured waters. This effectiveness is a result of the EXTRA DOSE of 
additives used during the production process.

Item no.	 Description	 Flavour	 Packaging (kg)
MAEX101	 Extra bream	 coriander-spices	 1
MAEX103	 Extra cheese	 cheese	 1
MAEX105	 Extra feeder	 almond	 1
MAEX107	 Cold water extra feeder	 almond	 1
MAEX109	 Extra nase barbel	 cheese	 1
MAEX110	 Extra carp strawberry	 strawberry	 1
MAEX102	 Extra carp	 sweet fruits	 1
MAEX104	 Extra honey	 honey	 1
MAEX108	 Extra grass carp	 banana-sweetcorn	 1

FEEDER-GROUNDBAIT

XXL-GROUNDBAIT
This product line is the fruit of decades of match angling and groundbait pro-
duction experience. All XXL mixtures are based on carefully selected firstclass 
ingredients and special technology is applied to produce groundbaits for de-
manding match purposes. Whatever your fishing situation, you will surely find 
a solution in the XXL match portfolio. Depending on the circumstances, use 
them for float, feeder or method fishing.

Item no.	 Description	 Flavour	 Packaging (kg)
MAXX101	 XXL	 roasted, oilseeds	 1
MAXX102	 XXL nase-barbel	 parmesan cheese	 1
MAXX103	 XXL bream	 cinnamon-sweet spicy	 1
MAXX104	 XXL carp	 peach-octopus	 1
MAXX108	 XXL carp-crucian	 milk-yoghurt	 1
MAXX109	 XXL cold water carp-crucian	 milk-yoghurt	 1
MASP101	 Bream special	 caramel	 1
MASP105	 Cold water bream special	 caramel	 1
MASP102	 Carp special	 sweet fruits	 1
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One of our most attractive baits for carp, the Method Box is made of premium quality halibut pellets and a very strong 
flavour. Available in 500+100 g packages. Each Method Box contains 100 ml of Maros Mix Extra Activator, which is a 
brilliant liquid flavour concentrate. Our two newest Boxes also contain colorful method crumbs, which can be used 
to attract the fish’s attention even more. Its biggest advantage is its simplicity: you just need to add 100 ml of liquid 
flavour and 100 ml of water! Finally, you need to close it and shake it! After a while the pellet grains have absorbed 
themselves, it’s ready!

Item no.		  Description	 Flavour	 Packaging (g)
MAPE024		  Method Box n-Butyric	 butryric acid	 500+100
MAPE001		  Method Box honey	 honey	 500+100
MAPE002		  Method Box sweet strawberry	 sweet strawberry	 500+100
MAPE003		  Method Box halibut	 halibut	 500+100
MAPE019		  Method Box pineapple	 pineapple	 500+100
MAPE025		  Method Box liver	 liver	 500+100
MAPE026		  Method Box cold water	 fruity mix	 500+100
MAPE027	 	 Method Box sweetcorn	 sweetcorn	 500+100
MAPE028	 	 Method Box mango	 mango	 500+100

METHOD BOX
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When you notice that the consistency of your groundbait is not perfect, use 
these Maros Mix Additives to create the perfect mixture. They will enrich your 
groundbait and make the perfect final touch for your selected fishing spot.

Item no.		  Description	 Packaging (kg)
MAAD106		  PV1		  1
MAAD105		  TTX (tortu di mais)		  1
MAAD129		  Ground TTX		  1
MAAD135		  Ground TTX black		  1
MAAD136		  Ground TTX red		  1
MAAD138		  Ground TTX yellow		  1
MAAD139		  Belgian Crumb		  0,8
MAAD140		  Crushed TTX		  1
MAAD109		  Gingerbread		  1
MAAD108		  Coconut flour		  1
MAAD107		  Copra melasse		  1
MAAD111		  Cheese flour		  1
MAAD134		  Cheese flour red		  1
MAAD124		  Raw tiger nut 		  1
MAAD113		  Sinking Crumbs orange		  1
MAAD112		  Roasted, ground hemp seed		  0,8
MAAD201		  Gravel		  2
MAAD127		  Groundbait and seed binder (natural)		  0,25
MAAD128		  Groundbait and seed binder (honey)		  0,25
MAAD130		  Groundbait and seed binder (strawberry)		  0,25
MAAD120		  Joker separator powder		  1
MAAD121		  Soil binder		  1
MAAD122		  Maggot fix		  0,25
MAAD141		  Cold-pressed Corn Germ Crush	 1
MAAD204		  Brown clay	 2

additives

Compact and heavy breadcrumbs in different colours that will break down 
slowly in your feed. Recommended for carp, bream and river fishing. Add them 
dry to your fully prepared mix.

Item no.		  Description	 Packaging (kg)
MAAD002	 	 Method crumbs yellow	 0,12
MAAD003	 	 Method crumbs red	 0,12
MAAD004	 	 Method crumbs orange	 0,12
MAAD005	 	 Method crumbs red-yellow	 0,12
MAAD101		  Sinking crumbs yellow 	 1
MAAD102		  Sinking crumbs red	 1
MAAD114		  Sinking crumbs red-yellow	 1
MAAD132		  Sinking crumbs brown	 1
MAAD133		  Sinking crumbs narancs	 1
MAAD137		  Sinking crumbs 4 flavors	 1
MAAD143	 	 Sinking crumbs yellow FINE	 1
MAAD144	 	 Sinking crumbs red FINE		  1
MAAD145	 	 Fluo crumbs green	 1
MAAD146	 	 Fluo crumbs yellow	 1
MAAD147	 	 Fluo crumbs orange	 1
MAAD148	 	 Fluo crumbs mixed	 1

SINKING COLOURED BREADCRUMBS
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SWEETENER
Flavours are very important when fishing for silvers. Groundbaits come in 
various flavours like salty, fishmeal, lactic acid, butyric acid, garlic, etc. On the 
other hand, a significant portion of groundbaits is a spicy, sweet or fruity mixture 
based on carbohydrates. The sweet taste of the mixtures is a result of the simple 
and complex sugars that are extremely soluble in water, but this effect can also 
be easily achieved by sweeteners that far exceed the sweetening effect of sugar. 
Use this additive carefully in tiny lakes but more bravely in large open waters 
with a current. When the water temperature is low, the liquid sweetener is the 
better choice.

Item no.	 Description	 Packaging (kg)	 Packaging (ml)
MAAD125	 Liquid sweetener	 -	 250
MAAD126	 Powder sweetener	 0,1	 -

BLACK COLOUR ADDITIVE
When preparing the right mix for your venue, sometimes you need to adjust 
the colour of your groundbait. This is very important in clear water and during 
winter sessions when fish are extremely wary. This colour additive comes in dry 
powder form and should be added to your dry groundbait and mixed thoroughly 
with a whisk. Add more powder or whisk the mix longer to obtain a darker shade.

Item no.	 Description	 Packaging (kg)
MAAD117	 Black powder paint	 0,05

A
c

c
es

s
o

r
ie

s
Fl

o
at

s
PELLET





,

 WA


FTER



C

o
o

k
ed

 S
ee

d
s

S
ti

n
k

y
 B

ig
 C

a
r

p
AROMA







Addi



t

iv
es

G
r

o
u

n
db


a

it
s



14

BRUTAL JAM
Due to its thick consistency, it will start to work once it hits the bottom. It will not wash off 
easily from the ground bait or the hook bait. It exerts its enticing effect where we intended 
the flavour and aroma bomb! Feeder anglers can spread it over the contents of the feeder, 
bag anglers can fill it into the PVA bag.

Item no.		  Description	 Flavour	 Packaging (g)
MABJ01	 	 Mango	 mango	 30
MABJ02	 	 Sweet Strawberry	 sweet strawberry	 30
MABJ03	 	 Pineapple	 pineapple	 30
MABJ04	 	 Sweetcorn	 sweetcorn	 30
MABJ05	 	 Krill-Shell	 krill-shell	 30
MABJ06	 	 halibut-Liver	 halibut-liver	 30
MABJ07	 	 Garlic-Mandula	 garlic-almond	 30
MABJ08	 	 N-Butyric	 butryric acid	 30

BRUTAL SPRAY
an essential aroma concentrate of modern carp fishing, drawing fish closer with its scent 
and colour.  Its application is diverse, only creativity sets the limits. Recommended for use 
on filled  traditional and method feeders, PVA bags and maggot feeders. Since it’s very 
dense, 1 or 2 sprays is perfectly enough to achieve maximum effect

Item no.		  Description	 Flavour	 Packaging (ml)
MABS11	 	 Mango	 mango	 30
MABS12	 	 Sweet Strawberry	 sweet strawberry	 30
MABS13	 	 Pineapple	 pineapple	 30
MABS14	 	 Sweetcorn	 sweetcorn	 30
MABS15	 	 Krill-Shell	 krill-shell	 30
MABS16	 	 Halibut-Liver	 halibut-liver	 30
MABS17	 	 Garlic-Almond	 garlic-almond	 30
MABS18	 	 N-Butyric	 butryric acid	 30

www.marosmix.hu

CSL
CSL attractants are available in bottles of 500 ml. Its sour and strong flavour is beloved 
mainly by big carp. Due to its high alcohol content, it will dissolve well even in colder waters. 
These liquid attractants are PVA friendly and will not dissolve your PVA accessories like 
mesh, line, etc. The PVA friendly logo is featured on the bottles.

Item no.		  Description	 Flavour	 Packaging (ml)
MAAR24		  Natural CSL	 natural	 500
MAAR25		  Honey CSL	 honey	 500
MAAR26		  Strawberry CSL	 strawberry	 500
MAAR27		  Fish CSL	 fish	 500
MAAR55		  Cold-water Sweetcorn CSL	 sweetcorn	 250
MAAR56		  Cold-water Mango CSL	 mango	 250
MAAR57		  Cold-water Sweet-strawberry CSL	 sweet-strawberry	 250
MAAR58		  Cold-water Halibut CSL	 halibut	 250
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liquid aroma
Adding liquid attractants to your groundbait is often the right path to nice catches. These 
soluble concentrates will dissolve quickly in the water, spread over a larger area and pull 
fish into your swim. Many groundbaits have their own base flavour and aroma, but this can 
be improved further or fine-tuned for your specific target fish. Available in 220 and 500 ml 
versions, you can use them for both easy fishing and when heavy feeding is required. Add 
50-200 ml to 1 kg of groundbait.

Item no.	 Description	 Flavour	 Packaging (ml)
MAAR17	 Caramel	 caramel	 500
MAAR18	 Honey	 honey	 500
MAAR19	 Strawberry	 strawberry	 500
MAAR20	 Vanilla	 vanilla	 500
MAAR32	 Cheese	 cheese	 500
MAAR39	 Scopex	 milk-yoghurt	 500
MAAR40	 Pineapple	 pineapple	 500
MAAR11	 XXL carp	 sweet-spicy	 500
MAAR13	 Bream special	 caramel-almond	 500
MAAR14	 XXL bream	 cinnamon	 500
MAAR33	 XXL nase-barbel	 cheese	 500
MAAR46	 Strawberry	 strawberry	 220
MAAR47	 Caramel	 caramel	 220
MAAR48	 Honey	 honey	 220
MAAR49	 Cheese	 cheese	 220
MAAR50	 Vanilla	 vanilla	 220
MAAR51	 Bream special	 caramel-almond	 220
MAAR52	 XXL bream	 cinnamon	 220
MAAR53	 XXL nase-barbel	 cheese	 220

activator
These oil-based liquid attractants in 250 ml bottles come in handy when you need to boost 
your groundbait. Due to its oily nature, your groundbait will deeply absorb this liquid and 
the flavours will dissolve slowly in the water, creating a long-lasting underwater effect. In 
addition to the traditional sweet-fruity flavours, you will also find special flavours on the 
palette such as garlic, krill, halibut, green betaine, squid, octopus and butyric acid. Dense 
and very high quality, these additives are perfect for method fishing.

Item no.		  Description	 Flavour	 Packaging (ml)
MAAA11		  Scopex	 milk-yoghurt	 250
MAAA12		  Halibut	 halibut	 250
MAAA15		  Tutti-frutti	 mix fruits	 250
MAAA18		  Tiger nut	 tiger nut	 250
MAAA19		  Sweet corn	 sweetcorn	 250
MAAA21		  Pineapple	 pineapple	 250
MAAA06		  Honey	 honey	 250
MAAA03		  Sweet strawberry	 wild strawberry	 250
MAAA23		  Garlic	 garlic	 250
MAAA26		  N-Butyric	 butryric acid	 250
MAAA28	 	 Mango	 mango	 250
MAAA29	 	 Liver	 liver	 250
MAAA30	 	 Spicy sausage	 spicy sausage	 250

www.marosmix.hu
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The effectiveness of fermented seeds and baits is unquestionable in fishing for grass carp 
and big carp. We recommend these products for the warmer months of the year. Fermented 
baits are available in dry and ready-to-use form. The intense aroma of fermented baits sp-
reads through the water and attracts larger fish to feed, while the harder, larger fermented 
seeds keep the “big boys” on the spot.

Item no.		  Description	 Packaging (kg)
MABNP04	 	 Fermented seed corn	 1
MABNP12		  Fermented seed corn	 3
MABNP05		  Fermented seed 2 Seedmix	 1
MABNP06		  Fermented seed 4 Seedmix	 1
MABNP07		  Stinky Big Carp groundbait betain	 1
MABNP08	 Stinky Big Carp groundbait strawberry	 1
MABNP09		  Stinky Big Carp groundbait grass carp	 1
MABNP13	 	 Stinky Big Carp butryric acid Natural	 1
MABNP14	 	 Stinky Big Carp butryric acid Mango	 1
MABNP15	 	 Stinky Big Carp butryric acid Pineapple	 1

Stinky Big Carp
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As one of the oldest and most effective hookbaits, cooked seeds can 
be used all year round for a successful fishing session. Indispensible 
for carp and grass carp fishing these days, you can add them to your 
groundbait, catapult them around your float, load into feeder or use 
them for initial baiting. These nice and big seeds can also be placed 
on your hook.

Item no.	 Description	 Flavour	 Packaging (kg)
MAFO10	 Corn	 natural	 1
MAFO14	 Corn fish-strawberry	 fish-stawberry	 1
MAFO15	 Corn honey-muscat	 honey-muscat	 1
MAFO16	 Corn medick-almond	 medick-almond	 1
MAFO13	 Corn	 natural	 3
MAFO11	 Wheat	 natural	 1
MAFO18	 Hemp seed	 natural	 1
MAFO12	 Extra mix	 natural	 1
MAFO27	 Corn pineapple	 pineapple	 1
MAFO28	 Corn	 natural	 5
MAFO29	 Extra mix	 natural	 5

Item no.	 Description	 Flavour	 Packaging (kg)
MAFO01	 Corn	 natural	 1
MAFO02	 Wheat	 natural	 1
MAFO06	 Hemp seed	 natural	 1
MAFO07	 Tiger nut	 natural	 1
MAFO03	 Extra mix	 natural	 1
MAFO04	 Special mix	 natural	 1
MAFO05	 XXL mix	 natural	 1

cooked seeds
2 years shelf life

cooked seeds
6 months shelf life
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Good old hookbaits in various flavours. Carefully selected seed by 
seed, they will stay fresh and catchy for a very long time.

Item no.	 Description	 Flavour	 Packaging (ml)
MATI01	 Tiger Nut	 natural	 212
MATI02	 Tiger Nut	 honey-muscat	 212
MATI03	 Tiger Nut	 fish-strawberry	 212
MATI201	 Tiger Nut	 lactic acid	 212
MAHA01	 Hard Corn	 natural	 212
MAHA02	 Hard Corn	 honey-muscat	 212
MAHA03	 Hard Corn	 fish-strawberry	 212
MAHA04	 Hard Corn	 lactic acid	 212
MAME01	 Mega Corn	 natural	 212
MAME02	 Mega Corn	 honey-muscat	 212
MAME03	 Mega Corn	 fish-strawberry	 212
MAME04	 Mega Corn	 medick-almond	 212
MAME05	 Mega Corn	 lactic acid	 212

CANNED SEEDS

The pickled sweetcorn is to be used on a bait-spike or as a plain hook-
bait. The softer, flavoured sweetcorn is the right choice for delicate 
hooks when float, ledger or light feeder fishing.

Item no.	 Description	 Flavour	 Packaging (ml)
MACSE13	 Sweetcorn	 natural	 212
MACSE14	 Sweetcorn	 honey	 212
MACSE07	 Sweetcorn	 anise	 212
MACSE08	 Sweetcorn	 strawberry	 212
MACSE09	 Sweetcorn	 vanilla	 212
MACSE11	 Sweetcorn	 shell	 212
MACSE16	 Sweetcorn	 palinka	 212
MACSE17	 Sweetcorn	 garlic	 212
MACSE18	 Sweetcorn	 tutti-frutti	 212
MACSE20	 Sweetcorn	 lactic acid	 212
MACSE21	 Sweetcorn	 pineapple	 212

Item no.	 Description	 Flavour	 Packaging (ml)
MAPA13	 Pickled Sweetcorn	 honey	 212
MAPA07	 Pickled Sweetcorn	 anise	 212
MAPA08	 Pickled Sweetcorn	 strawberry	 212
MAPA09	 Pickled Sweetcorn	 vanilla	 212
MAPA11	 Pickled Sweetcorn	 shell	 212
MAPA02	 Pickled Sweetcorn	 palinka-shell	 212
MAPA03	 Pickled Sweetcorn	 honey-muscat	 212
MAPA04	 Pickled Sweetcorn	 fish-strawberry	 212
MAPA06	 Pickled Sweetcorn	 vanilla-peach	 212
MAPA14	 Pickled Sweetcorn	 lucerne-almond	 212
MAPA15	 Pickled Sweetcorn	 palinka	 212
MAPA16	 Pickled Sweetcorn	 garlic	 212
MAPA17	 Pickled Sweetcorn	 tutti-frutti	 212
MAPA19	 Pickled Sweetcorn	 pineapple	 212
MAPA20	 Pickled Sweetcorn	 chili	 212

canned corn
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Pellets are versatile baits designed to attract and hold big fish in your 
fishing spot. For this, we offer carbohydrate and protein pellets of va-
rious sizes and with different dissolution times!

Item no.	 Description	 Flavour	 Packaging (kg)
MAPE106	 Micropellet yellow 3 mm	 honey	 1
MAPE107	 Micropellet red 3 mm	 strawberry	 1
MAPE132	 Micropellet black 3mm	 natural sweet	 1
MAPE104	 Corn 5 mm	 corn	 1
MAPE105	 Baby corn 8 mm	 corn	 1
MAPE120	 Medick 10 mm	 medick	 1

One of the greatest novelties of 2026 is the Maros Wafter! The wafters are ava-
ilable in 5 different flavors: sweet corn, squid, N-butyric, mango fruit and white 
chocolate, all in two sizes: 6 mm and 8 mm. Each flavor is accompanied by two 
completely different colors, so every angler can easily find the best choice for 
the given situation, whether it is match or leisure fishing. The buoyancy of the 
wafters is fine tuned, so when they attached onto the bait spike, even heavier 
method hooks can be easily turned on to their points, ensuring perfect bait pre-
sentation. The product has been tested by our top match anglers at Hungarian 
and world championships, where it has proven to be highly effective! 

Item no.		  Description	 Flavour	 Packaging (g)
MAPE252 	 	 Hookbait pellets Mango fruit 4x6 mm	 mango	 20
MAPE253	 	 Hookbait pellets Squid 4x6 mm	 squid	 20
MAPE254	  	 Hookbait pellets White chocolate 4x6 mm	 white chocolate	 20
MAPE255	  	 Hookbait pellets Sweet corn 4x6 mm	 sweet corn	 20
MAPE256	  	 Hookbait pellets N-butyric 4x6 mm	 butryric acid	 20
MAPE257	 	 Hookbait pellets Mango fruit 6x9 mm	 mango	 20
MAPE258	 	 Hookbait pellets Squid 6x9 mm	 squid	 20
MAPE259	 	 Hookbait pellets White chocolate 6x9 mm	 white chocolate	 20
MAPE260	 	 Hookbait pellets Sweet corn 6x9 mm 	 sweet corn	 20
MAPE261	  	 Hookbait pellets N-butyric 6x9 mm 	 butryric acid	 20

MAROS WAFTER

feeding pellet
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Seria 64

Seria 63

Seria 54

Seria 55

Seria 51

Seria 48

Seria 47

Seria 78

Seria 73

Seria 57

Seria 3

Seria 74

Seria 21

Seria 18

Seria 4

Seria 2

Seria 12

Seria 1

Seria 13

Seria 59

Seria 58

Seria 49

Seria 61

Seria 60

Seria 68

Seria 69

Seria 83

Seria 82

Seria 79

Seria 85
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Seria 88

Seria 87

Seria 1	 	 Unloaded waggler with multicolour bristle

Seria 2		  Loaded straight waggler with insert. 

Seria 3		  Chubby float with inter-changeable bristle, 

		  and glass-fibre stem for river fishing.

Seria 4		  Inline float with hollow bristle for river fishing.

Seria 12	 	 Traditional float with glass-fibre bristle for lifting bites. 

Seria 13	 	 Traditional float with multicolour bristle for lifting bites.

Seria 18		  Classic float for predators.

Seria 21		  Classic float for zander and pike. 

Seria 47	 	 Stillwater float with hollow plastic bristle and carbon stem.

Seria 48	 	 Inline float with carbon stem and hollow bristle.

Seria 49	 	 Stillwater float with glass-fibre bristle and carbon stem.

Seria 51		  Float for moving waters, with hollow plastic bristle

		  and wire stem. 

Seria 54		  Carp float with hollow plastic bristle and carbon stem.

Seria 55		  Carp float with hollow plastic bristle and carbon stem.

Seria 57		  Carp float with inter-changeable bristle and carbon stem. 

Seria 58	 	 Float for silvers. 

Seria 59	 	 Float for bleak and small silvers.

Seria 60		  Classic loaded waggler.

Seria 61		  Sensible loaded waggler.

Seria 63	 	 Stillwater float with plastic bristle and carbon stem.

Seria 64	 	 Stillwater float with plastic bristle and carbon stem. 

Seria 68	 	 Classic eyed bolognese float for river fishing.

Seria 69	 	 Sliding bolognese float for deep rivers.

Seria 73		  Starlight float with glass-fibre stem.

Seria 74		  Sliding starlight float.

Seria 78		  Classic loaded waggler. 

Seria 79	 	 Sensible loaded waggler. 

Seria 82		  Waggler with adjustable loading and multi-colour bristle.

Seria 83		  Loaded waggler with multi-colour bristle.

Seria 85		  Peacock waggler with adjustable loading 

		  and inter-changeable bristle. 

Seria 87	 	 River float, allows slow presentation of bait. 

		  It has a plastic bristle and a carbon stem.

Seria 88	 	 Suitable for still and moving waters. for trotting. 

		  Features a plastic bristle and a carbon stem.

MAUS1...		  Seria 1	 4; 5; 6; 7; 8

MAUS02...		 Seria 2	 2; 3; 4; 5

MAUS3...		  Seria 3	 2; 3; 4; 5; 8

MAUS4...		  Seria 4	 1; 1,5; 2; 3; 4; 6; 8

MAUS12...		  Seria 12	 2; 3; 4; 5; 7; 9

MAUS13...		  Seria 13	 2; 3; 4; 5; 7

MAUS18...		  Seria 18	 8; 10; 12; 15 – 20; 30 – 40; 50

MAUS21...		  Seria 21	 2; 4,5; 6

MAUS47...		  Seria 47	 0,5; 0,75; 2,5

MAUS48...		 Seria 48	 0,5; 0,75; 1; 1,5; 2; 2,5; 3; 4; 5, 6, 8

MAUS49...		 Seria 49	 0,5; 0,75; 1; 2,5; 3

MAUS51...		  Seria 51	 1; 1,5; 2; 2,5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10

MAUS54...		 Seria 54	 0,2; 0,3; 0,5; 0,75; 1; 1,5; 2; 3; 4; 5

MAUS55...		 Seria 55	 0,2; 0,3; 0,5; 0,75; 1; 1,5; 2; 3; 4; 5

MAUS57...		  Seria 57	 0,2; 0,3; 0,5; 0,75; 1; 1,5; 2; 3; 4

MAUS58...		 Seria 58	 0,2; 0,3; 0,5; 0,75; 1; 1,5; 2

MAUS59...		 Seria 59	 0,2; 0,3; 0,5; 0,75; 1,0; 1,25; 1,5; 20

MAUS60...		 Seria 60	 (2; 3; 4; 5; 6) +2g

MAUS61...		  Seria 61	 (2; 3; 4; 5; 6) +2g

MAUS63...		 Seria 63	 0,3; 0,5; 0,75; 1; 1,5; 2; 2,5; 3

MAUS64...		 Seria 64	 0,3; 0,5; 0,75

MAUS68...		 Seria 68	 6, 10, 12, 15

MAUS69...		 Seria 69	 6, 8, 10, 12, 15

MAUS73...		  Seria 73	 2, 3, 4, 6

MAUS74...		  Seria 74	 2, 3, 5

MAUS78...		 Seria 78	 (4; 5; 6; 8) +2

MAUS79...		 Seria 79	 (4; 5; 6; 8) +2

MAUS82...		 Seria 82	 6; 8; 10; 12

MAUS83...		 Seria 83	 (4; 6; 8; 10) +2

MAUS85...		 Seria 85	 6; 8; 10; 12; 14; 16

MAUS87...		  Seria 87	 0,5; 0,75; 1; 1,5; 2; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10; 12

MAUS88...		 Seria 88	 0,5; 0,75; 1; 1,5; 2; 3; 4; 5
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Bait-spikes play an important role in method fishing. Available in three sizes, 
they can be used for a wide range of hookbaits. The shortest 5-6 mm spikes 
are suitable for pop-ups and wafters. Medium and long spikes of 8-12 mm are 
suitable for larger wafters and bait combinations such as corn-pop-up, tiger 
nut-pop-up, boilie-pop-up, etc.

Item no.	 Description	 Packaging (pieces)
MAEG22	 Bait-spike 6 mm	 10
MAEG23	 Bait-spike 9 mm	 10
MAEG24	 Bait-spike 15 mm	 10
MAEG25	 Silicon Bait-spike 6 mm	 10
MAEG26	 Silicon Bait-spike 9 mm	 10
MAEG27	 Silicon Bait-spike 15 mm	 10
MAEG39	 	 Fine bait spike 7mm 	 10
MAEG40	 	 Fine bait spike 10mm 	   10

SILICONE HAIR RIG, silicone tubing
Very soft and elastic, these silicone hair rigs are perfect for easy and quick bai-
ting, even with large hookbaits.

Item no.	 Description	 Packaging (pieces)
MAEG13	 Silicone hair rig bait stop short 	 24
MAEG14	 Silicone hair rig bait stop long	 24
MAEG15	 Silicone hair rig bait stop band	 24

Used for pole and running line floats, rig stoppers, olivettes and to trap the hair 
against the hook shank.

Item no.	 Description	 Packaging (m)
MASZI20	 Silicone tubing black 0,3 mm	 0,5
MASZI02	 Silicone tubing white 0,4 mm	 0,5
MASZI03	 Silicone tubing white 0,5 mm	 0,5
MASZI04	 Silicone tubing white 0,7 mm	 0,5
MASZI05	 Silicone tubing white 1,0 mm	 0,5
MASZI06	 Silicone tubing white 1,2 mm	 0,5

Carp Sack, Carp Mat
An essential accessory for carp hunters and pleasure anglers alike. Boasting 
a size of 75x110 cm, it is suitable for the safe storage of our biggest catches. 
Its mouth can be closed and securely fastened with a plastic fastener. Made of 
a silky, densely woven dark material, it will keep your fish calm even in sunny 
conditions. Comes with a water-resistant bag to protect your other tackle from 
getting wet during transport.

Item no.	 Description		  Packaging (cm)
MAEG34	 Maros Carp Sack	 70×110 

The unhooking mat protects the fish and it is a mandatory accessory in many 
fisheries. Designed to fold into three parts to save storage space. Suitable for 
specimen fish as well.

Item no.	 Description		  Packaging (cm)
MAEG33	 Maros Carp Unhooking Mat	 60×100
MAEG35	 	 Maros Carp Mat with side walls 	 40×15×80

BAIT-SPIKE
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BUCKETS AND BASINS
Buckets with measurement indications have become widespread among float 
and feeder anglers, especially match anglers, during the past decades. These 
groundbait accessories have been manufactured according to the provisions 
of the international federation and are perfectly calibrated for national and 
international groundbait limits.

Item no.	 Description	 Packaging (l)
MAEG18	 Bucket	 12
MAEG03	 Bucket	 17
MAEG04	 Basin	 45

WHISKS
Prepare your groundbait to perfect consistency using these whisks, in most ca-
ses even without having to riddle it at the end. Made of stainless steel, these 
durable whisks will serve you for a long time.

Item no.	 Description	 Material
MAEG01	 Medium whisk	 stainless steel
MAEG02	 Big whisk	 stainless steel

Very practical and retrievable measure tape with length of 150 cm. Essential item 
for your tackle box.

Item no.	 Description	 Packaging (m)
MAEG28	 Maros tape measure	 1,5

MEASURE TAPE

One of the fundamental tools of modern feeder fishing are the so-called mea-
suring sticks. Without this essential accessory, we wouldn’t know exactly the 
distance we’re fishing at and also wouldn’t be able to adjust our other prepared 
rods to this same casting distance. This latter aspect is often the paramount 
key to success in competitive feeder fishing (and also when using the match 
rod, to be frank). Our brand-new measuring sticks are made of stainless steel 
and will hold firmly in all grounds except asphalt, while the included tape can 
be set up by the meter from 1 to 5 meters. The sticks feature silicone protectors 
on the tips, in order to enable quick winding of the line when feeder fishing and 
they can also host the hook when measuring the distance for a match rod. The 
measuring sticks are available in a full package as well as plain, without the bag 
and the tape.

Item no.	 Description	 Packaging (m)
MAEG29	 Feeder measuring stick 60 cm	 0,6
MAEG30	 Feeder measuring stick 60 cm with bag and tape 5 m	 0,6/5
MAEG31	 Feeder measuring tape 5 m	 5

MAROS MEASURING STICKS
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Rod strap

The fishing rod is the most valuable asset of any fisherman and you 
need to protect your gear during transportation. In addition to the 
well-known lightweight single- and multi-piece rod and keepnet 
bags, impact-resistant hard-wall rod bags are also available.

Item no.		  Description	 Length (m)
MABOS10	 	 1 compartment	 1
MABOS12	 	 1 compartment	 1,2
MABOS14	 	 1 compartment	 1,4
MABOS16	 	 1 compartment	 1,6
MABOS19	 	 1 compartment	 1,9
MABOD10	 	 2 compartment	 1
MABOD12	 	 2 compartment	 1,2
MABOD14	 	 2 compartment	 1,4
MABOD16	 	 2 compartment	 1,6
MABOD19	 	 2 compartment	 1,9
MABOD21	 	 2 compartment	 2,1
MABOT10	 	 3 compartment	 1
MABOT12	 	 3 compartment	 1,2
MABOT14	 	 3 compartment	 1,4
MABOT16	 	 3 compartment	 1,6
MABOT19	 	 3 compartment	 1,9
MABOT21	 	 3 compartment	 2,1
MABOQ10	 	 4 compartment	 1
MABOQ12	 	 4 compartment	 1,2
MABOQ14	 	 4 compartment	 1,4
MABOQ16	 	 4 compartment	 1,6
MABOQ19	 	 4 compartment	 1,9
MASZT01	 	 Round simple	 0,55
MASZT02	 	 Round double	 0,55
MAMBD14		  Hard-shell rod bag Double	 1,45
MAMBD16		  Hard-shell rod bag Double 	   	 1,6
MAMBD19		  Hard-shell rod bag Double 	   	 1,9
MAMBT14		  Hard-shell rod bag Triple 	   	 1,45
MAMBT16		  Hard-shell rod bag Triple	   	 1,6
MAMBT19		  Hard-shell rod bag Triple 	   	 1,9

Universal rod strap, made of soft EVA material, which allows you to 
safely store and transport your favorite fishing rod. Simply hang the 
thinner, labeled part of the rod strap on the top of the assembled rod 
and on the tip. Then adjust the length of the rubber strap, then hang 
the wider part of the rod strap on the bottom of the rod. Finally, adjust 
the tension with the plastic buckle of the rubber band.

Item no.		  Description	 Length (cm)
MAEG37 	 	 Rod strap EA 	   	 20
MAEG36 	 	 Rod strap Maros 	   	 15
MAEG38 	 	 Rod strap SW 	   	 10

HOLDALLS
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clothing
Item no.		  Description	 Size
MAMA01		  Face mask	 one size
MAMA02		  Face mask with nose wire	 one size
MAPO		  Maros long-sleeve T-shirt White UV	 XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL
MASA11	 	 Maros - EA - SW white cap	 adjustable
MAPO		  Maros crewneck T-shirt Lime	 4, 6, 8, 10, 12 years
MAPO		  Maros crewneck T-shirt Grey	 S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL
MAPU		  Maros Hoodie		  S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL
MASA08		  Maros Scarf White		   one size
MAEG32		  Maros towel	 40×60 cm
MASA12	 	 Maros/EA/SW Baseball cap black	 adjustable
MARO0		  Maros Short	 S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL
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EA gorundbaits have been developed based on decades of compe-
tition experience. They have proven their effectiveness in numerous 
domestic and international competitions. Among the various mixtures, 
we can choose the most ideal groundbait for almost every fish speci-
es, water type and water temperature. High-quality ingredients, pre-
cisely followed recipes, and the company’s modern feed mill are the 
guarantee for the production of perfect quality products.

Item no.	 Description	 Flavour	 Packaging (kg)
MAEA208	 River	 cheese-caramel	 2
MAEA207	 Strawberry	 strawberry	 2
MAEA201	 Roasted	 roasted seeds	 2
MAEA202 	 Carp-crucian	 vanilla-lemon	 2
MAEA206	 Cold water carp-crucian	 vanilla-lemon	 2
MAEA203	 Method feeder	 sweet-spicy-fishmeal	 2
MAEA204	 Special	 sweet spices	 2
MAEA205	 Extreme carp	 vanilla-lemon	 2
MAEA209	 Special Black	 sweet spices	 2

EA record

It is difficult to create something completely new in the field of 
groundbait production. In the case of EA Ipro method baits, this se-
ems to have been achieved. We replaced the high-protein fishmeal 
with insect protein. This insect protein is at least as familiar to fish 
as halibut meal. Test fishing in various water areas during hobby and 
competition fishing has yielded completely positive results.

Item no.	 Description		  Packaging (kg)
MAEA198	 IPro Green	 0,9
MAEA189	 IPro Green Crush	 0,9
MAEA196	 IPro Zero	 0,9
MAEA199	 IPro Power	 0,9
MAEA190	 IPro Power Crush	 0,9

EA IPro
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All these pellets in our offer are high quality extruded 
products. Ingredients include first class fresh sea fish meal, 
other animal protein, premium quality fish oil and high energy 
content plant oils.

Item no.		  Description	 Packaging (kg)
MAEA186		  Pellet Aqua Uni 2mm	 0,8
MAEA185		  Pellet Aqua Uni 4mm	 0,8
MAEA184		  Pellet Aqua Classic 2,5mm	 0,8
MAEA183		  Pellet Aqua Classic 4mm	 0,8
MAEA182		  Pellet Aqua Uni 2mm	 7
MAEA181		  Pellet Aqua Classic 2,5mm	 7
MAEA179	 	 Pellet Aqua Uni 6mm	 0,8
MAEA178	 	 Pellet Aqua Classic 6mm	 0,8
MAEA177	 	 Pellet Aqua Classic 8mm	 0,8

EA aqua pellet

www.marosmix.hu

The EA Aqua Start mix features a higher protein content. It 
can be used all year round and will yield the best results 
during the spring when water temperatures begin to rise.

Item no.		  Description	 Packaging (kg)
MAEA195		  Pellet Start	 0,8
MAEA187		  Pellet 4 Start	 0,8
MAEA176	 	 Pellet Start 50/50	 0,8

EA aqua pellet start

The high energy content EA Aqua Cold is true to its name, 
offering the perfect solution for the winter months.

Item no.		  Description	 Packaging (kg)
MAEA194		  Pellet All Round	 0,8
MAEA192		  Pellet All Round Crush	 0,8
MAEA188		  Pellet All 4 Round	 0,8
MAEA175	 	 Pellet All Round 50/50	 0,8

EA aqua pellet all round

The high energy content EA Aqua Cold is true to its name, 
offering the perfect solution for the winter months.

Item no.	 Description	 Packaging (kg)
MAEA193	 Pellet Cold	 0,8

EA aqua pellet cold
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The most important characteristics of a wafter pellet are its ideal size and optimal 
buoyancy. We mean its parameters must be perfect to balance the weight of the hook 
and its diameter must correspond to the size of the hook. We created the EA Dual 
wafters with all these in mind.

EA dual wafter

EA pop-up pellets are available in 5 different colour shades and flavours, there is 
always one to choose for your fishing conditions. The jars contain a mixture of 8-10-12 
mm pellets and thus offer many baiting combinations.

Item no.	 Description		  Packaging (g)
MAPE247	 Pineapple		  15
MAPE248	 Sweet strawberry		  15
MAPE249	 Halibut		  15
MAPE250	 N-Butyric		  15
MAPE251	 Corn		  15

EA pop-up pellet

EA AQUA pellet mixtures and their crash versions have proven their effectiveness 
countless times during method fishing. Based on the experience, it was obvious to de-
velop a new direction, the creation of AQUA flour-based wafters. The beige-colored 
wafters made from fine-grained AQUA flour, with ideal buoyancy, a wide range of fl-
avors and sizes, represent another step on the path to developing the ideal method bait.

Item no.	 Description		  Packaging (g)
MAEA332 	 Classic 6mm 	   	 20
MAEA333 	 Classic 8-10mm 	   	 20
MAEA334 	 Uni 6mm 	   	 20
MAEA335 	 Uni 8-10mm 	   	 20
MAEA336 	 Mango 6mm 	   	 20
MAEA337 	 Mango 8-10mm 	   	 20
MAEA338 	 Pineapple 6mm 	   	 20
MAEA339 	 Pineapple 8-10mm 	   	 20
MAEA340 	 N-butyric 6mm 	   	 20
MAEA341 	 N-butyri 8-10mm 	   	 20

EA AQUA WAFTER

Item no.		  Description	 Packaging (g)
MAEA310		  coco-menta 6mm	 10
MAEA311		  orange-cinnamon 6mm	 10
MAEA314		  fish-strawberry 6mm	 10
MAEA320		  mango-corn 6mm	 10
MAEA322		  garlic-almond 6mm	 10
MAEA324		  butyric acid-pineapple 6mm   10
MAEA315		  coco-menta 9mm	 10
MAEA316		  orange-cinnamon 9mm	 10
MAEA319		  fish-strawberry 9mm	 10
MAEA321		  mango-corn 9mm	 10
MAEA323		  garlic-almond 9mm	 10
MAEA325		  butyric acid-pineapple 9mm   10
MAEA342	 	 kiwi-strawberry 6mm	 10
MAEA343	 	 double cheese 6mm	 10
MAEA344	 	 kiwi-strawberry 9mm	 10
MAEA345	 	 double cheese 9mm	 10

Item no.		  Description	 Packaging (g)
MAEA326		  coco-menta 12-14mm	 40
MAEA327		  orange-cinnamon 12-14mm	 40
MAEA328		  fish-strawberry 12-14mm	 40
MAEA329		  mango-corn 12-14mm	 40
MAEA330	 	 garlic-almond 12-14mm	 40
MAEA331		  butyric acid-pineapple 12-14mm 40
MAEA346	 	 kiwi-stawberry 12-14mm	 40
MAEA347	 	 double cheese 12-14mm	 40
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Ea method feeder

Item no.	 Description	 Weight (g)
MAEA152	 EA Method Feeder L inline	 20
MAEA153	 EA Method Feeder L inline	 30
MAEA154	 EA Method Feeder L inline	 40
MAEA155	 EA Method Feeder L inline	 50
			 
MAEA156	 EA Method Feeder XL inline	 25
MAEA157	 EA Method Feeder XL inline	 35
MAEA158	 EA Method Feeder XL inline	 45
MAEA159	 EA Method Feeder XL inline	 55
MAEA160	 EA Method Feeder XL inline	 65
			 
MAEA151	 EA Method Feeder tube insert	 1
			 
MAEA161	 EA Method Feeder L tube insert	 20
MAEA162	 EA Method Feeder L tube insert	 30
MAEA163	 EA Method Feeder L tube insert	 40
MAEA164	 EA Method Feeder L tube insert	 50
			 
MAEA165	 EA Method Feeder XL tube insert	 25
MAEA166	 EA Method Feeder XL tube insert	 35
MAEA167	 EA Method Feeder XL tube insert	 45
MAEA168	 EA Method Feeder XL tube insert	 55
MAEA169	 EA Method Feeder XL tube insert	 65

The method feeders are available in sizes L and XL, in a wide variety of weights. We were focusing on creating a new assortment which can 
serve as a solution in many different conditions, providing at the same time a bit of extra value when compared to the products already 
on the market in this category. The feeders feature non-toxic, sintered metal weights, and we believe this is important for environmental 
considerations. The ribs on the plastic upper part of the feeder are much more open when compared to similar products, allowing the fish 
to get better access to the baited hook and the hook is also much less likely to get caught up on the ribs. This was all accomplished while 
ensuring the groundbait will stay on the feeder all the way to the bottom of the lake. These method feeders are available in both inline and 
elasticated versions. A common problem of elasticated feeders, rapid aging of the elastic, has been eliminated by selecting the top-quality 
Hybrid elastic of the Tubertini company for this application. This elastic contains a special colouring which protects against UV rays and 
ensures a longer lifetime. Both the sliding tube in the inline version and the fixed, elasticated tube can be replaced and exchanged. The 
proven shape of the feeder and the slightly longer sliding tube and elasticated tube all result in easy, precise and distant casts.
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Complementing the EA Method Carp Feeder and the EA Trinity Feeder rods, we are happy to announce the arrival of the Tubertini 
EA Method Reels, building on our cooperation with the Tubertini company. This is a beautiful reel of expert engineering, fruit of 
the Japanese design displayed on the foot of the reel and our own concepts and requirements. The foldable handle makes the 
transportation of geared rods very easy, saving space in the holdall. Comfortable and moderate retrieval is ensured by the 5:1 
gear ratio and smooth run is provided by 4+1 ball bearings. The bail arm is made of a tubular cross-section material. The metal 
spool is slightly elongated and it yields a perfect line profile. Due to the rapid front drag, you can fix the spool with a single move 
prior to casting, protecting your fingers from the slipping line. Following the cast, you can re-adjust the drag power again with 
a simple move.

EA method 5000
The „little brother” features a lower weight and a smaller 
spool size, suitable for more delicate fishing. Weight of the 
reel is 290 grams and it makes a perfect combo with the 
2,7-3,0 metre light and medium-light rods. It is the best 
solution for fine feeder fishing on long hooklengths and 
method style fishing at shorter distances, up to 60 metres. 
The shallow spool hosts 180 metres of a 0,18 line. A spool 
size of 50 and the 5:1 gear ratio result in a slightly slower 
retrieval but a smoother run in return.

Item no.	 Description	 Size
9D003XX	 EA METHOD 5000	 5000

EA method 6500
This size 65 reel features a metal spool, 4+1 ball bearings 
and a weight of 380 grams, making it the perfect partner 
for the 3,6-3,9 metre feeder rods. Its potential begins to 
show when casting at distances over 50 metres. A single 
turn of the handle, depending on how much line there is 
on the spool, retrieves ca. 90 centimetres of the line. The 
shallow metal spool hosts around 180-200 metres of a 
0,20 line. This reel is an ideal solution for feeder fishing on 
long hooklengths at greater distances and for method style 
fishing, perhaps even for match fishing at long distances. 

Item no.	 Description	 Size
9D004XX	 EA METHOD 6500	 6500
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Based on the ideas of Attila, this seatbox is manufactured by the long-established Italian company for the most 
demanding anglers. The seatbox features a pure aluminium frame with a strong and resistant powder coating. It is 
suitable for all methods of fishing. Setting up on the bank is a breeze due to the four 36 mm legs and the two water 
levels. The legs are fixed using a new technological concept and thus ensure perfect positioning even under heavy 
pressure, without the risk of sliding. The legs are equipped with the well-known claw-feet for a steady stance on all 
surfaces. The special design cushion boasts a memory foam between the two gel layers, offering the ultimate back 
support even during long competitions.  The two-drawer module below the cushion provides plenty of space for the 
safe storage of your essentials. 
The most important characteristic of the seatbox is its strength, coupled by a surprisingly low weight.
Weight: 14 kg, width: 70 cm, folded length: 54 cm, full length: 82 cm

EA QUATTRO Seatbox
Item no.	 Description	 Size (cm)
MAEA004	 EA QUATTRO Seatbox	 70×54/82
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ea trinity feeder
The EA Trinity feeder rods are new and improved versions of a former range of Tubertini rods, incorporating the vast 
experience of Attila Erdei. Most notice the split EVA handle first and the reel seat also got moved forward a bit to provide 
a better forearm support. The eva handle makes rod maintenance easier. We have kept the 2+1 section structure, which 
performs very well under pressure. The rod is ultra slim and stiff, but at the same time yields a nice bend under pressure and 
absorbs shocks from hard fighting fish of various sizes.
The shortest 2,7 and 3-meter versions are best suited for casts between 10 and 25 meters. In addition to margin and canal 
fishing, they can also be great companions for boat fishing. Use these beauties with a fine feeder rig and a long hooklength.
I believe the top-pick amongst ambitious match anglers will be the 3,30-meter light version. Its main targets are whitefish 
and it’s a perfect choice for winter carping as well. 
The 3,60-meter medium rod is suitable for casts up to 50 meters and can also be used with light method rigs.
Our product development resulted in having rings of the right sizes and in the right positions, making this a very handy rod.
Even the quiver tips have been further developed. There is one additional ring on the tips and this yields a more consistent 
power distribution and bend. Furthermore, the tips have different potentials (0,75; 1 and 1,5 oz) but identical lengths. This is a 
great advantage when transporting your rod as there is no tip reaching beyond the lower rod section.
I hope the EA Trinity light feeder rods bring you many years of good memories and you’ll enjoy them as much as I do.
Attila Erdei

Item no.	 Description	 Length (m)	 Weight
MA0D001	 MAROS EA TRINITY FEEDER	 2,7	 light
MA0D002	 MAROS EA TRINITY FEEDER	 3,0	 light
MA0D003	 MAROS EA TRINITY FEEDER	 3,3	 light
MA0D004	 MAROS EA TRINITY FEEDER	 3,3	 medium
MA0D005	 MAROS EA TRINITY FEEDER	 3,6	 medium
MA0D18	 MAROS EA TRINITY FEEDER TIP		  0,75OZ
MA0D19	 MAROS EA TRINITY FEEDER TIP		  1,00OZ
MA0D20	 MAROS EA TRINITY FEEDER TIP		  1,50OZ
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ea method carp feeder
These carp feeder rods have been developed for the specific needs of anglers using the method technique. Using the 
3,6 meter rod with the 30-100 g MH casting weight, you can comfortably fish 70-80 meters from the bank. Depending 
on the exact distance, we recommend using a method feeder from 20 to 60 g. Gear up your rod with a size 60 reel, fully 
spooled with 0,18-0,20 mm main line. To be on the safe side, apply a shock leader of about 7 meters using a stronger 
braid on mono. The rod comes supplied with 1,5-2-3 oz quiver tips.
A bit stronger version of the family, the 3,9 meter rod has a casting weight of 40-120 g (heavy). Using the above reel, lines 
and feeders, you will easily fish at a distance of 90-100 meters. Supplied with 2-3-4 oz quiver tips.
The 4,2 meter rod is best geared with a 60-80 size reel with similar lines as above, allowing casts of up to 130 meters. 
With the 40-120 g MH cast version, you can use method feeders up to 80 g. In windy conditions, you might have to 
stretch your feeder weights to the limits to achieve precise casts.
The ideal option for these rods is the 2 oz quiver tip, with the 4 oz tip as a back-up option for fishing in strong rivers. 
Designed to have optimal strength for casting, the EA Method Carp rods are at the same time soft enough to minimise 
fish loss and allow the use of sensitive hooklengths.  

Item no.	 Description	 Length (m)	 Weight
MA0W505	 EA METHOD CARP FEEDER	 3,6	 30-100 g
MA0W506	 EA METHOD CARP FEEDER	 3,9	 40-120 g
MA0W507	 EA METHOD CARP FEEDER	 4,2	 40-120 g
MAW906	 TIP EA METHOD CARP FEEDER		  2,0OZ CARBON
MAW907	 TIP EA METHOD CARP FEEDER		  3,0OZ CARBON
MAW908	 TIP EA METHOD CARP FEEDER		  4,0OZ CARBON
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Seria A Seria B Seria C

This hooklength portfolio is based on match and pleasure angling experiences of 
recent years. Featuring hooks with bait-spikes on braid line, these hooklengths are 
perfect for the method technique. Available in various hook types/sizes and line 
diameters, you will always have the best option to choose.

Item no.	 Description	 Size	 Packaging (pieces)
MAEA138	 EA Method Rig Seria A	 n°8, 10, 12, 14	 3
MAEA143	 EA Method Rig Seria B	 n°8, 10, 12, 14	 3
MAEA148	 EA Method Rig Seria C	 n°4, 6, 8, 10, 12	 3

METHOD HOOKLENGTH

FEEDER ROD RESTS
Setting your rod right during your fishing session is equally important whether 
you’re using a seatbox or a chair. Our feeder rod rests give you the perfect choice 
for all situations, be it a feeder arm on a seatbox or a rod pod/bank stick right next 
to your chair. Featuring a standard thread, light and durable cast aluminium and an 
alluring velvety surface, EA feeder rod rests are suitable for all situations.

Item no.	 Description	 Packaging (pieces)
MAEG19	 Single position	 1
MAEG20	 Crossbeam	 1
MAEG21	 12 positions	 1

Attila Erdei has perfected his method feeder technique as well during the years, with 
the right rig at the core of his success. These hand-tied rigs are made using Tubertini 
lines and hooks, guaranteeing nice catches for you.  

Item no.	 Description	 Weight (g)	 Packaging (pieces)
MAEA101	 EA ready-to-go method rig	 20	 1
MAEA102	 EA ready-to-go method rig	 25	 1
MAEA103	 EA ready-to-go method rig	 30	 1
MAEA104	 EA ready-to-go method rig	 45	 1

READY TIED RIGS
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Ea keepnet
Premium keepnet by the prestigious tackle manufacturer Tubertini, 
based on Attila’s innovative ideas and inputs. 

•	 Fish friendly micro-mesh for the sake of the fish.
•	 Super resistant, for waters dominated by carp, crucian and 

bullhead.
•	 Reinforced frames, the bottom three being made of metal for 

better sinking and fish comfort.
•	 Adjustable, strong mouth for the perfect set up on the bank.
•	 Reinforced seams and fabric on the frames for greater abrasion 

resistance and safe lifting of heavy catches.
•	 Length of 3,5 metres according to international standards.
•	 Rectangular shape of 50x40 cm, keeping straight even in strong 

currents.

Item no.	 Description	 Size (m)
5D002XX	 Nassa EA Bett 3,5m	 3,5
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Racer

feeder
Wallet-friendly groundbaits in 2-kg bags with excellent price/quality 
ratio. High-content binding mixtures with large particles, based on the 
recipes and vast experience of our European and world champion..

Item no.	 Description	 Packaging (kg)
MASW201		  SW Feeder Dark	 2
MASW202		  SW Feeder Red	 2
MASW203		  SW Feeder Big	 2
MASW204		  SW Feeder Carp	 2
MASW205		  SW Feeder Barbel	 2
MASW206		  SW Feeder Brassem	 2
MASW207		  SW Feeder Big Black	 2
MASW208		  SW Feeder Cheesy	 2
MASW209		 SW Feeder Sweetcorn	 2

Method crush

The flagship products of the Serie Walter range of groundbaits for 
float and feeder fishing. Professional groundbaits, not only for top 
match anglers but for everyone who takes it serious. It is easy to find 
the suitable mix of the 12 existing Racer groundbaits for all of our lake 
and river match venues.

Item no.	 Description	 Packaging (kg)
MASW101	 SW Racer Panettone Carp	 1
MASW102	 SW Racer Panettone Black	 1
MASW103	 SW Racer Sweet Corn Carp	 1
MASW104	 SW Racer Bream Dream	 1
MASW105	 SW Racer River	 1
MASW106	 SW Racer Panettone Fine	 1
MASW107	 SW Racer Sweet Corn Carp Fine	 1
MASW108	 SW Racer Roach Black	 1
MASW109	 SW Racer Roach	 1
MASW110	 SW Racer Sweet Corn Black	 1
MASW130	 SW Racer Salty Black	 1
MASW131	 SW Racer Lake	 1

Using only the finest quality ingredients, our METHOD CRUSH serie of 
groundbaits are the perfect solution for every feeder fishing situation, 
be it a weekend pleasure session or  the World Championship. Made 
by a special pellet crushing process, these homogeneous, high protein 
content fishmeal groundbaits can be used all year round. Containing 
no other ingredients but crushed pellets, its binding power and 
breakdown can easily be calibrated during preparation.

Item no.	 Description	 Packaging (kg)
MASW120	 SW Method Crush Master	 1
MASW121	 SW Method Crush Green	 1
MASW122	 SW Method Crush Dark	 1
MASW123	 SW Method Crush Krill	 1
MASW124	 SW Method Crush Monster G	 1
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50/50

Match quality angling soils, perfect for giving your ground bait 
some weight or to carry live bait, both for coarse and feeder 
techniques. The lighter, yellowish-brown Damp Leam and the 
heavier, light-brown Heavy Leam are both loess soils imported 
from Belgium, breaking down quickly and forming a cloud in the 
water, attracting fish even from a greater distance. Both types are 
available in black version as well.

River Leam has more clay content, features a higher binding power 
and it’s the perfect choice for deeper lakes and rivers. 

Item no.	 Description	 Packaging (kg)
MASW299	 SW Damp Leam	 2
MASW297	 SW Damp Leam Black	 2
MASW298	 SW Heavy Leam	 2
MASW296	 SW Heavy Leam Black	 2
MASW295	 SW River Leam	 2

Buckets with measurement indications have become widespread 
among float and feeder anglers, especially match anglers, during the 
past decades. These groundbait accessories have been manufactured 
according to the provisions of the international federation and are 
perfectly calibrated for national and international groundbait limits. 

Item no.	 Description		  Packaging (l)
MASWEG01	 SW Bucket		  12
MASWEG02	 SW Bucket		  17
MASWEG03	 SW Basin		  40

The first bags of the new Serie Walter 50/50 product line will 
soon hit the market. These world-class method mixes combine the 
effectiveness of sweet baits with the advantages of fishmeal based 
mixtures with high protein content. Attractively priced and available in 
compact bags of 800 g, they will surely be the choice of many anglers 
for single fishing sessions.

Item no.	 Description	 Packaging (kg)
MASW125	 SW 50/50 Master-Berry	 0,8
MASW126	 SW 50/50 Black-Orange	 0,8 
MASW127	 SW 50/50 Squid-Green	 0,8 

SOILS

BUCKETS AND BASINS
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pellet box

sw Pickled Corn

One of the most successful methods of modern carp baiting is the use of 
binding micropellets wetted by a concentrated liquid additive. The superior 
quality fishmeal pellets and the dense activator liquid found inside the new 
Serie Walter Pellet Box can be used for both method fishing and to enhance a 
classic groundbait mix.

Item no.	 Description	 Packaging (g)  
MASW502	 SW Pellet Box HALIBUT STRAWBERRY	 500+75 
MASW503	 SW Pellet Box SWEET STRAWBERRY	 500+75 
MASW504	 SW Pellet Box CHOCOLATE & ORANGE	 500+75 
MASW505	 SW Pellet Box KRILL	 500+75 
MASW506	 SW Pellet Box SWEETCORN	 500+75 
MASW507	 SW Pellet Box BPINEAPPLE	 500+75

Sweet and oily liquid activator available in 8 different flavours. Use 250 mililiters 
for 3-4 kilograms of groundbait.

Item no.	 Description	 Packaging (ml) 
MASW001	 SW RACER PANETTONE		  250
MASW002	 SW RACER BRASEM		  250
MASW003	 SW RACER SWEETCORN		  250
MASW004	 SW RACER SWEET STRAWBERRY		  250
MASW005	 SW RACER CHOCOLATE & ORANGE		  250
MASW006	 SW RACER HALIBUT & STRAWBERRY		  250
MASW007	 SW RACER KRILL		  250
MASW008	 SW RACER PINEAPPLE/BANANA		  250

The new Serie Walter Pickled Corn is a great example of a development being 
born on the match venue and then moving into everyday fishing. If you want to 
focus on certain species and avoid the attack of small fish, you need to choose 
your hookbait corn carefully. Our pickled corn has the perfect size, shape and 
durability when you are after the big fish.  

Item no.	 Description	 Packaging (ml)
MASW099	 SW Pickled Corn Garlic	 212
MASW098	 SW Pickled Corn Honey	 212 
MASW097	 SW Pickled Corn Shell	 212
MASW096	 SW Pickled Corn N-Butyric	 212 
MASW095	 SW Pickled Corn Pineapple	 212
MASW094	 SW Pickled Corn Strawberry	 212 

aCtivator
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SW RACER WAFTER

bloody

wafter

Modern day feeder fishing increasingly demands the use of 
hookbaits with perfect specific weight and attractive appearance.  
he Serie Walter Racer Wafters comply with the above in all respects 
and as a result of their ball shape, we can freely decide in which colour 
and contrast to serve them in the method feeder.

Item no.		  Description	 Packaging (g)
MASW053	 	 SW RACER WAFTER WHITE ORANGE 8-10MM	 30
MASW054	 	 SW RACER WAFTER N-BUTYRIC 8-10MM	 30
MASW055	 	 SW RACER WAFTER BPINEAPPLE 8-10MM	 30
MASW056	 	 SW RACER WAFTER HALIBUT STRAWBERRY 8-10MM	 30

„Bleeding” pop-up balls with special surface treatment for long-term 
underwater effect. Available in strawberry, panettone, pineapple/
banana and halibut flavours. Size options: 7 and 9 mm. 

Item no.	 Description	 Packaging (g)
MASW031	 SW BLOODY 7MM STRAWBERRY	 30
MASW032	 SW BLOODY 9MM STRAWBERRY	 30
MASW033	 SW BLOODY 7MM PINEAPPLE / BANANA	 30
MASW034	 SW BLOODY 9MM PINEAPPLE / BANANA	 30
MASW035	 SW BLOODY 7MM PANETTONE	 30
MASW036	 SW BLOODY 9MM PANETTONE	 30
MASW037	 SW BLOODY 7MM HALIBUT	 30
MASW038	 SW BLOODY 9MM HALIBUT	 30

One of the most modern carp baits, wafters are lighter than water and 
balance out perfectly on the bottom. Applied on a hair rig, the wafter will 
float on the bottom and not lift even the tiniest hook. Available in seven 
flavours, packed in special two-compartment jars with 6-8 mm and 8-10 
mm combinations.

Item no.	 Description	 Packaging (g)
MASW039	 SW WAFTER ORANGE 6-8MM	 30
MASW040	 SW WAFTER ORANGE 8-10MM	 30
MASW041	 SW WAFTER PINEAPPLE 6-8MM	 30
MASW042	 SW WAFTER PINEAPPLE 8-10MM	 30
MASW043	 SW WAFTER N-BUTYRIC 6-8MM	 30
MASW044	 SW WAFTER N-BUTYRIC 8-10MM	 30
MASW045	 SW WAFTER STRAWBERRY 6-8MM	 30
MASW046	 SW WAFTER STRAWBERRY 8-10MM	 30
MASW047	 SW WAFTER WHITE CHOCOLATE 6-8MM	 30
MASW048	 SW WAFTER WHITE CHOCOLATE 8-10MM	 30
MASW051	 SW WAFTER SWEETCORN 6-8MM	 30
MASW052	 SW WAFTER SWEETCORN 8-10MM	 30
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tunnel feeder

big

river feeder

www.marosmix.hu

The favourite feeders of Tamás WALTER, from 10 to 200 g, for all match situations. Due to its special surface treatment, they will 
not trap your mix and will also not shine on the bottom. Made of high quality steel mesh and featuring a compact design, they 
will fly through the air easily and help you fish precisely at your desired distance. The matte black colour is a result of powder 
paint and all edges are rounded for maximum comfort and safety. 

Easy-to-use tunnel feeder serie in various sizes for lakes and slow moving rivers. Ideal 
distance from 10 to 50 meters.

Item no.	 Description	 Weight (g)
999310	 SW TUNNEL FEEDER 3x 10GR		  10
999315	 SW TUNNEL FEEDER 3x 15GR		  15
999320	 SW TUNNEL FEEDER 3x 20GR		  20
999330	 SW TUNEL FEEDER 3x 30GR		  30
999410	 SW TUNNEL FEEDER 4x 10GR	 	 10
999415	 SW TUNNEL FEEDER 4x 15GR		  15
999420	 SW TUNNEL FEEDER 4x 20GR		  20
999425	 SW TUNNEL FEEDER 4x 25GR		  25
999430	 SW TUNNEL FEEDER 4x 30GR		  30
999440	 SW TUNNEL FEEDER 4x 40GR		  40
999520	 SW TUNNEL FEEDER 5x 20GR		  20
999530	 SW TUNNEL FEEDER 5x 30GR		  30
999540	 SW TUNNEL FEEDER 5x 40GR		  40
999620	 SW TUNNEL FEEDER 6x 20GR		  20
999630	 SW TUNNEL FEEDER 6x 30GR		  30
999640	 SW TUNNEL FEEDER 6x 40GR		  40
999650	 SW TUNNEL FEEDER 6x 50GR		  50
999730	 SW TUNNEL FEEDER 7x 30GR		  30
999740	 SW TUNNEL FEEDER 7x 40GR		  40
999750	 SW TUNNEL FEEDER 7x 50GR		  50

The BIG gun! Maximum size allowed by FIPSed (5x7 cm), with removable plummet. Ideal 
for initial baiting.

Item no.	 Description	 Weight (g)
999010	 SW BIG FEEDER XXXL 10G		  10
999020	 SW BAIT UP METHOD		  20

Developed for clay and gravel riverbeds, these heavy-duty tunnel feeders from 40 to 200 
g are your ideal choice when looking for fish in the current. 

Item no.	 Description	 Weight (g)
999040	 SW RIVER FEEDER 40GR	 40
999050	 SW RIVER FEEDER 50GR	 50
999060	 SW RIVER FEEDER 60GR	 60
999070	 SW RIVER FEEDER 70GR	 70
999080	 SW RIVER FEEDER 80GR	 80
999100	 SW RIVER FEEDER 100GR	 100
999120	 SW RIVER FEEDER 120GR	 120
999150	 SW RIVER FEEDER 150GR	 150
999200	 SW RIVER FEEDER 200GR	 200
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